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H Y D R A U L I C  T O O L S

BASIC STARTER KITBASIC STARTER KIT SPECIALOFFERfrom Fastlane
Starter Kit set includes:

► Hydraulic hand pump ► High pressure hydraulic hose
► Pressure  gauge ► Single acting hydraulic cylinder
► Mounting block

Select your hand pump

Select your hydraulic cylinder

Select your additional extras

HPS Single Acting Low Height Pad Cylinders

HSS Single Acting Multipurpose Cylinders

HLS Single Acting Low Height Cylinders

HHS Single Acting hollow piston cylinders

Model

HP110

HP212

HP232

€ 425

€ 600

€ 700

Manual pump, 0-700 bar, 1L reservoir, 1 speed, steel construction

Manual pump, 0-700 bar, 1L reservoir, 2 speed, aluminium construction

Manual pump, 0-700 bar, 2L reservoir, 2 speed, aluminium construction

Description Price ea

Each pump is supplied filled with oil and complete with: HG63G Glycerine filled analogue gauge*,
HGA1-25 gauge mounting block and HC2 2m hydraulic hose, complete with coupler.

*Upgrade to digital gauge available. See additional extras below.

Cylinder

HPS100

HPS200

HPS300

10

20

30

€ 260

€ 315

€ 400

Tonnage Price Cylinder

HLS101

HLS201

HLS302

10

20

30

€ 265

€ 325

€ 415

Tonnage Price

Cylinder

HSS106

HSS156

HSS256

10

15

25

€ 350

€ 560

€ 575

Tonnage Price Cylinder

HHS102

HHS202

HHS302

10

20

30

€ 485

€ 580

€ 700

Tonnage Price

Model Description Price
CMF1
HDG1

JS4

€ 45
€ 425
€ 500

Quick release couper set between pump set and hose
Digital gauge, 0-1000 bar

Hydraulic spreader 0.9 tonnes

▪ For full specification on the above mentioned products, please visit www.hi-force.com
▪ This offer is only available via your authorised Hi-Force distributor
▪ All prices mentioned are net, per item, in Euro and excluding VAT and transportation charges which may apply.
▪ Offer valid until 01-07-2021
▪ Not valid in conjunction with any other offers

www.hi-force.com



ORDER FORM: MIX & MATCH CYLINDERS & PUMPS

Company Name:

Address line 1:

Address line 2:

Postal Code:

City:

Contact:

Order date:

Order no.:

Delivery address:

I herewith confirm my order as follows:
Description Model No. Qty

Special
Price each

Special
Price total

Single speed, 1 L, steel manual pump, set

Double speed, 1 L, aluminium manual pump, set

Double speed 2 L, aluminium manual pump set

HP110-set

HP212-set

HP232-set

€ 425.00

€ 600.00

€ 700.00

€ 45.00

€ 425.00

€ 500.00

CMF1

HDG1

JS4

Male & Female coupler set ⅜” NPT

Digital gauge 0-1000 bar, replacing gauge on set A

Spreader, 0.9 tonnes, closed 13 mm, open 84 mm

Pad cylinder 10 tonnes, stroke 10 mm

Pad cylinder 20 tonnes, stroke 11 mm

Pad cylinder, 32 tonnes, stroke 12 mm

Low height cylinder, 10 tonnes, stroke 40 mm

Low height cylinder, 20 tonnes, stroke 44 mm

Low height cylinder, 32 tonnes, stroke 60 mm

Universal cylinder, 10 tonnes, stroke 150 mm

Universal cylinder, 14.5 tonnes, stroke 150 mm

Universal cylinder, 25 tonnes, stroke 150 mm

Hollow piston cylinder, 11 tonnes, stroke 50 mm

Hollow piston cylinder, 23 tonnes, stroke 50 mm

Hollow piston cylinder, 33 tonnes, stroke 50 mm

HPS100

HPS200

HPS300

HLS101

HLS201

HLS302

HSS106

HSS156

HSS256

HHS102

HHS202

HHS302

€ 260.00

€ 315.00

€ 400.00

€ 265.00

€ 325.00

€ 415.00

€ 350.00

€ 560.00

€ 575.00

€ 485.00

€ 580.00

€ 700.00

Total order value, in Euro, excl. VATSignature:

A

B

C

www.hi-force.com

Invoice address:
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