







BASIC STARTER KIT

Starter Kit set includes:

- Hydraulic hand pump
- ► Pressure gauge
- ► Mounting block
- ► High pressure hydraulic hose
- ► Single acting hydraulic cylinder



Select your hand pump

Model	Description	Price ea
HP110	Manual pump, 0-700 bar, 1L reservoir, 1 speed, steel construction	€ 425
HP212	Manual pump, 0-700 bar, 1L reservoir, 2 speed, aluminium construction	€ 600
HP232	Manual pump, 0-700 bar, 2L reservoir, 2 speed, aluminium construction	€ 700

Each pump is supplied filled with oil and complete with: HG63G Glycerine filled analogue gauge*, HGA1-25 gauge mounting block and HC2 2m hydraulic hose, complete with coupler. *Upgrade to digital gauge available. See additional extras below.

Select your hydraulic cylinder

HPS Single Acting Low Height Pad Cylinders

Cylinder	Tonnage	Price	
HPS100	10	€ 260	
HPS200	20	€315	
HPS300	30	€ 400	

HSS Single Acting Multipurpose Cylinders

Cylinder	Tonnage	Price
HSS106	10	€ 350
HSS156	15	€ 560
HSS256	25	€ 575

HLS Single Acting Low Height Cylinders

Cylinder	Tonnage	Price	
HLS101	10	€ 265	
HLS201	20	€ 325	
HLS302	30	€ 415	

HHS Single Acting hollow piston cylinders

Cylinder	Tonnage	Price	
HHS102	10	€ 485	
HHS202	20	€ 580	
HHS302	30	€ 700	

Select your additional extras

Model	Nodel Description	
CMF1	Quick release couper set between pump set and hose	€ 45
HDG1	Digital gauge, 0-1000 bar	€ 425
JS4	Hydraulic spreader 0.9 tonnes	€ 500

- For full specification on the above mentioned products, please visit www.hi-force.com
- This offer is only available via your authorised Hi-Force distributor
- · All prices mentioned are net, per item, in Euro and excluding VAT and transportation charges which may apply.
- Offer valid until 01-07-2021
- Not valid in conjunction with any other offers

ORDER FORM: MIX & MATCH CYLINDERS & PUMPS

Con	npany Name	e:		Contact:	
	ress line 1:			33/11461.	
	ress line 2:			Order date:	
	al Code:				
City	•			Order no.:	
Deli	very addres	3:			
Invo	oice address	:			
I her	T	my order as follows:	Lac. Lan.		Special Special Price each Price total
	Description		Model No.	Qty	riice edcii Trice loidi
	Single speed	l, 1 L, steel manual pump, set	HP110-set		€ 425.00
Α	Double spee	ed, 1 L, aluminium manual pump, set	HP212-set		€ 600.00
	Double spee	ed 2 L, aluminium manual pump set	HP232-set		€ 700.00
	•				
	Pad cylinder	10 tonnes, stroke 10 mm	HPS100		€ 260.00
	Pad cylinder	20 tonnes, stroke 11 mm	HPS200		€ 315.00
	Pad cylinder	, 32 tonnes, stroke 12 mm	HPS300		€ 400.00
	Low height o	cylinder, 10 tonnes, stroke 40 mm	HLS101		€ 265.00
	Low height o	cylinder, 20 tonnes, stroke 44 mm	HLS201		€ 325.00
В	Low height o	cylinder, 32 tonnes, stroke 60 mm	HLS302		€ 415.00
ı	Universal cyl	nder, 10 tonnes, stroke 150 mm	HSS106		€ 350.00
	Universal cyl	nder, 14.5 tonnes, stroke 150 mm	HSS156		€ 560.00
	Universal cyl	nder, 25 tonnes, stroke 150 mm	HSS256		€ 575.00
	Hollow pistor	n cylinder, 11 tonnes, stroke 50 mm	HHS102		€ 485.00
	Hollow pisto	n cylinder, 23 tonnes, stroke 50 mm	HHS202		€ 580.00
	Hollow pistor	n cylinder, 33 tonnes, stroke 50 mm	HH\$302		€ 700.00
					,
	Male & Fem	ale coupler set %" NPT	CMF1		€ 45.00
С	Digital gauge	0-1000 bar, replacing gauge on set A	HDG1		€ 425.00
	Spreader, 0.9	tonnes, closed 13 mm, open 84 mm	JS4		€ 500.00
Sign	ature:			Total order value	, in Euro, excl. VAT